Newcastle Upon Tyne-Ijmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 to Murraypark Hotel

Newecastle Upon Tyne-Ijmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 to Murraypark Hotel
From: Newcastle Upon Tyne-ljmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 To: Murraypark Hotel
Driving Distance: 316,4 kilometres Time: 5 hours, 28 minutes
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Time Distance Instruction

10:00 0,0 1| Depart Newcastle Upon Tyne-1jmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 on B1307 [St Marys Place] (West) for 80 m
10:00 0,1 Bear RIGHT (North-West) onto B1307 [Northumberland Street] for 0,2 km

10:00 0,3 Keep STRAIGHT onto B1318 [Great North Road] for 0,2 km

10:00 0,5 Keep LEFT onto Ramp for 0,1 km

10:00 0,6 Take Ramp (LEFT) onto A167 for 3,0 km

10:02 3,6 At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto A167 [Stamfordham Road] for 80 m

10:02 3,7 Bear LEFT (South-West) onto B1305 [Two Ball Lonnen] for 0,6 km

10:04 4,3 Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto Netherby Drive for 0,6 km

10:05 4,9 Turn RIGHT (North-East) onto A191 [Silver Lonnen], then immediately turn LEFT (North-West) onto Slatyford Lane for 1,5 km
10:08 6,4 Turn RIGHT (West) onto A186 [West Road] for 0,4 km

10:09 6,8 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto A69 for 9,5 km

10:14 16,3 Keep LEFT onto Ramp for 0,3 km

10:15 16,6 Keep RIGHT to stay on Ramp for 30 m

10:15 16,6 Turn RIGHT (North) onto Local road(s) for 70 m
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Newcastle Upon Tyne-Ijmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 to Murraypark Hotel

10:15 16,7 At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto Local road(s) for 90 m
10:15 16,8 Bear LEFT (West) onto Local road(s) for 1,2 km

10:16 18,0 Turn LEFT (West) onto B6318 for 17,4 km

10:27 35,4 Keep STRAIGHT onto B6318 [Brunton Bank] for 1,4 km

10:28 36,8 Keep STRAIGHT onto B6318 for 0,5 km

10:29 37,3 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto B6320 for 9,8 km
10:35 47,0 Bear LEFT (North) onto B6320 [Hexham Road] for 0,2 km
10:35 47,3 Bear LEFT (West) onto B6320 [Main Street] for 40 m

10:35 47,3 Bear RIGHT (North-West) onto B6320 [Church Lane] for 2,6 km
10:37 49,9 Keep STRAIGHT onto B6320 for 5,6 km

10:41 55,5 Turn LEFT (North-West) onto Local road(s) for 5,0 km

10:45 60,5 Turn LEFT (South) onto Local road(s) for 0,1 km

10:45 60,6 Bear RIGHT (South-West) onto Local road(s) for 1,2 km

10:46 61,8 Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto Local road(s) for 7,7 km

10:52 69,5 Road name changes to Shilling Pot for 0,6 km

10:53 70,1 Road name changes to Local road(s) for 14,0 km

11:05 84,1 Bear LEFT (North-West) onto Local road(s) for 1,1 km

11:06 85,2 Bear LEFT (West) onto Local road(s) for 9,2 km

11:13 94,3 Turn LEFT (South) onto Local road(s) for 40 m

11:13 94,4 2 At Saughtree, return North on Local road(s) for 40 m
11:13 94,4 Turn LEFT (West) onto Local road(s) for 70 m

11:14 94,5 Turn RIGHT (North) onto B6357 for 15,7 km

11:24 110,2 Turn LEFT (West) onto A6088 for 1,8 km

11:26 112,0 Turn LEFT to stay on A6088 for 8,8 km

11:31 120,8 Turn RIGHT (East) onto A698 for 1,2 km

11:33 122,0 Keep LEFT onto Local road(s) for 50 m

11:33 122,1 Turn LEFT (West) onto Local road(s) for 0,6 km

11:34 122,6 Turn LEFT (South-West) onto Local road(s) for 0,3 km

11:34 122,9 Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto Local road(s) for 1,1 km

11:35 124,0 Bear LEFT (West) onto Local road(s) for 1,0 km

11:35 1249 Turn RIGHT (North) onto A7 for 14,9 km

11:46 139,8 3 Arrive Selkirk

12:46 139,8 Depart Selkirk on A707 [Market Place] (South) for 11,0 km
12:56 150,8 Bear LEFT (West) onto Local road(s) for 0,1 km

12:56 150,9 Turn LEFT (South) onto Local road(s) for 9,1 km

13:03 160,1 Bear LEFT (South-West) onto Local road(s) for 3,3 km

13:06 163,3 Bear LEFT (South) onto B709 for 1,1 km

13:07 164,4 Turn RIGHT (West) onto B7062 for 10,5 km

13:15 175,0 Keep STRAIGHT onto B7062 [Kingsmeadows Road] for 1,1 km
13:16 176,1 Keep STRAIGHT onto B7062 for 0,2 km
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Newcastle Upon Tyne-Ijmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 to Murraypark Hotel
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Keep STRAIGHT onto A72 for 16,8 km

Turn RIGHT (West) onto A721 for 3,6 km

Turn RIGHT (North-East) onto A702 for 20 m

Bear LEFT (North) onto Local road(s) for 40 m

Bear LEFT (North-West) onto A721 for 12,3 km

Keep STRAIGHT onto A70 [Main Street] for 1,5 km

Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto B7016 for 3,6 km

Keep STRAIGHT onto B7016 [Carnwath Road] for 1,6 km
Keep LEFT onto Local road(s) for 2,3 km

Turn RIGHT (North) onto A706 for 0,8 km

Turn LEFT (West) onto B715 [Climpy Road] for 6,2 km

Keep STRAIGHT onto B715 [Headlesscross Road] for 0,4 km
Turn RIGHT (North-East) onto B7010 [Springhill and Leadloch Road] for 1,9 km
Keep STRAIGHT onto B7010 [Shotts Road] for 0,5 km

Keep STRAIGHT onto B7010 [Main Street] for 0,7 km

Turn LEFT (North-West) onto Harthill Road for 0,2 km

Road name changes to Local road(s) for 3,1 km

Bear LEFT (North) onto Local road(s) for 1,6 km

Turn LEFT (West) onto B7066 [East Main Street] for 0,2 km
Turn RIGHT (North) onto B718 [Westcraigs Road] for 0,7 km
Keep STRAIGHT onto B718 for 1,3 km

Keep STRAIGHT onto B718 [Harthill Road] for 0,7 km

Keep STRAIGHT onto B718 [Westcraigs Road] for 0,1 km
Road name changes to Heights Road for 0,3 km

Road name changes to Local road(s) for 0,7 km

Turn RIGHT (East) onto Local road(s) for 3,4 km

Turn LEFT (North-West) onto Local road(s) for 0,7 km

Bear LEFT (North-West) onto Local road(s) for 0,5 km

Turn RIGHT (North) onto Local road(s) for 0,6 km

Turn RIGHT (East) onto B825, then immediately turn LEFT (North) onto B8022 for 4,5 km
Bear RIGHT (West) onto B803 [High Street] for 40 m

Turn RIGHT (North) onto B803 [Main Street] for 0,3 km
Keep STRAIGHT onto B803 [Manse Place] for 0,1 km

Keep STRAIGHT onto B803 for 5,7 km

Turn LEFT (West) onto Local road(s) for 1,0 km

Turn LEFT (West) onto Local road(s) for 3,2 km

Turn RIGHT (North-East) onto Local road(s) for 1,7 km

Bear RIGHT (North) onto B816 for 10 m

Bear LEFT (North) onto B816 [Hillview Road] for 0,3 km

Bear RIGHT (North) onto B816 [Church Street] for 0,1 km
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Newcastle Upon Tyne-Ijmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 to Murraypark Hotel

14:27 259,7 Turn LEFT (North-West) onto B816 [Broomhill Road] for 0,9 km

14:28 260,7 Keep STRAIGHT onto B816 [Bridge Street] for 0,3 km

14:28 260,9 At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto A803 [High Street] for 0,5 km

14:29 261,5 Turn RIGHT (North) onto Drove Loan for 1,1 km

14:31 262,6 Turn RIGHT (North) onto A872 [Denny Road] for 0,5 km

14:32 263,0 Turn LEFT (West) onto A872 [Nethermains Road] for 2,1 km

14:34 265,2 Turn LEFT (North-West) onto A872 [Stirling Street] for 5,0 km

14:38 270,2 Turn LEFT (West) onto Local road(s) for 1,2 km

14:40 271,4 Turn RIGHT (North-East) onto Local road(s) for 0,7 km

14:40 272,1 Turn RIGHT (East) onto New Line Road for 2,2 km

14:43 2743 Turn RIGHT (East) onto Fairhill Road, then immediately turn LEFT (North) onto A872 [Glasgow Road] for 1,0 km
14:46 275,3 At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto B8051 [Borestone Crescent] for 1,4 km
14:48 276,7 Keep STRAIGHT onto St Ninians Road for 0,4 km

14:49 277,1 Keep STRAIGHT onto A811 [St Ninians Road] for 0,1 km

14:50 277,3 Turn LEFT (West) onto A811 [Dumbarton Road] for 0,2 km

14:50 277,5 4 At Stirling, return East on A811 [Dumbarton Road] for 0,2 km
14:50 277,6 Turn RIGHT (South) onto A811 [Port Street] for 0,1 km

14:50 277,8 Turn LEFT (East) onto A811 [Wellgreen Road] for 0,3 km

14:51 278,1 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto A9 for 1,4 km

14:53 279,5 At roundabout, take the THIRD exit onto A9 [Causewayhead Road] for 1,7 km
14:55 281,2 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto B998 [Logie Road] for 0,3 km
14:56 281,5 Bear RIGHT (East) onto B998 [Hillfoots Road] for 1,7 km

14:57 283,2 Turn LEFT (North) onto Local road(s) for 1,6 km

14:59 284,8 Turn RIGHT (East) onto Sheriffmuir Road for 4,5 km

15:03 289,3 Road name changes to Local road(s) for 2,9 km

15:05 292,2 Turn LEFT (North) onto Local road(s) for 2,8 km

15:07 295,0 Turn LEFT (South-West) onto Local road(s) for 1,3 km

15:09 296,3 Turn RIGHT (East) onto Local road(s) for 0,4 km

15:09 296,7 Road name changes to A822 for 5,0 km

15:13 301,7 Turn LEFT (North-West) onto Local road(s) for 1,9 km

15:15 303,6 Turn LEFT (West) onto Local road(s) for 2,0 km

15:16 305,6 Bear LEFT (North) onto Local road(s) for 1,9 km

15:18 307,5 Turn LEFT (North) onto Local road(s) for 0,2 km

15:18 307,8 Bear LEFT (North) onto Local road(s) for 2,0 km

15:19 309,7 Turn RIGHT (East) onto Local road(s) for 0,9 km

15:20 310,7 Turn RIGHT (North-East) onto Local road(s) for 2,1 km

15:22 312,8 Turn LEFT (North) onto A822 [Muthill Road] for 1,9 km

15:25 314,7 Turn RIGHT (South-East) onto Comrie Street, then immediately bear RIGHT (South-East) onto A85 [Comrie Street] for 0,2 km
15:25 314,8 Turn LEFT (East) onto A85 [West High Street] for 1,2 km

15:27 316,1 Turn LEFT (West) onto Connaught Terrace for 0,3 km
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Newcastle Upon Tyne-Ijmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 to Murraypark Hotel

15:28 316,4 B Arrive Murraypark Hotel [Connaught Terrace, Crieff, PH7 3, United Kingdom, Tel: +44 1764-653731]
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